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239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 21653  100.00% 189.01-190 125 0.58% 2813 12.99% 18965 87.59%
238.01-239 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 21652  100.00% 188.01-189 112 0.52% 2925 13.51% 18840 87.01%
237.01-238 1 0.00% 3 0.01% 21651 99.99% 187.01-188 129 0.60% 3054 14.10% 18728 86.49%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 3 0.01% 21650 99.99% 186.01- 187 115 0.53% 3169 14.64% 18599 85.90%
235.01 - 236 3 0.01% 6 0.03% 21650 99.99% 185.01- 186 136 0.63% 3305 15.26% 18484 85.36%
234.01-235 5 0.02% 1" 0.05% 21647 99.97% 184.01-185 131 0.60% 3436 15.87% 18348 84.74%
233.01-234 6 0.03% 17 0.08% 21642 99.95% 183.01-184 17 0.54% 3553 16.41% 18217 84.13%
232.01-233 3 0.01% 20 0.09% 21636 99.92% 182.01-183 140 0.65% 3693 17.06% 18100 83.59%
231.01-232 8 0.04% 28 0.13% 21633 99.91% 181.01-182 139 0.64% 3832 17.70% 17960 82.94%
230.01 - 231 12 0.06% 40 0.18% 21625 99.87% 180.01 - 181 134 0.62% 3966 18.32% 17821 82.30%
229.01-230 10 0.05% 50 0.23% 21613 99.82% 179.01-180 135 0.62% 4101 18.94% 17687 81.68%
228.01-229 18 0.08% 68 0.31% 21603 99.77% 178.01-179 149 0.69% 4250 19.63% 17552 81.06%
227.01-228 15 0.07% 83 0.38% 21585 99.69% 177.01-178 155 0.72% 4405 20.34% 17403 80.37%
226.01 - 227 20 0.09% 103 0.48% 21570 99.62% 176.01-177 137 0.63% 4542 20.98% 17248 79.66%
225.01 - 226 29 0.13% 132 0.61% 21550 99.52% 175.01-176 147 0.68% 4689 21.66% 17111 79.02%
224.01 - 225 19 0.09% 151 0.70% 21521 99.39% 174.01-175 167 0.77% 4856 22.43% 16964 78.34%
223.01-224 16 0.07% 167 0.77% 21502 99.30% 173.01-174 133 0.61% 4989 23.04% 16797 77.57%
222.01-223 23 0.1% 190 0.88% 21486 99.23% 172.01-173 133 0.61% 5122 23.65% 16664 76.96%
221.01-222 32 0.15% 222 1.03% 21463 99.12% 171.01-172 150 0.69% 5272 24.35% 16531 76.35%
220.01 - 221 35 0.16% 257 1.19% 21431 98.97% 170.01-171 161 0.74% 5433 25.09% 16381 75.65%
219.01-220 36 0.17% 293 1.35% 21396 98.81% 169.01-170 166 0.77% 5599 25.86% 16220 74.91%
218.01-219 36 0.17% 329 1.52% 21360 98.65% 168.01- 169 121 0.56% 5720 26.42% 16054 74.14%
217.01-218 44 0.20% 373 1.72% 21324 98.48% 167.01-168 147 0.68% 5867 27.10% 15933 73.58%
216.01 - 217 53 0.24% 426 1.97% 21280 98.28% 166.01 - 167 148 0.68% 6015 27.78% 15786 72.90%
215.01-216 39 0.18% 465 215% 21227 98.03% 165.01 - 166 132 0.61% 6147 28.39% 15638 72.22%
214.01-215 47 0.22% 512 2.36% 21188 97.85% 164.01- 165 168 0.78% 6315 29.16% 15506 71.61%
213.01-214 49 0.23% 561 259% 21141 97.64% 163.01-164 141 0.65% 6456 29.82% 15338 70.84%
212.01-213 61 0.28% 622 2.87% 21092 97.41% 162.01-163 153 0.71% 6609 30.52% 15197 70.18%
211.01-212 75 0.35% 697 3.22% 21031 97.13% 161.01-162 163 0.75% 6772 31.28% 15044 69.48%
210.01-211 59 0.27% 756 3.49% 20956 96.78%  160.01 - 161 151 0.70% 6923 31.97% 14881 68.72%
209.01-210 66 0.30% 822 3.80% 20897 96.51% 159.01 - 160 144 0.67% 7067 32.64% 14730 68.03%
208.01 - 209 72 0.33% 894 4.13% 20831 96.20% 158.01 - 159 161 0.74% 7228 33.38% 14586 67.36%
207.01-208 87 0.40% 981 4.53% 20759 95.87% 157.01- 158 161 0.74% 7389 34.12% 14425 66.62%
206.01 - 207 58 0.27% 1039 4.80% 20672 95.47% 156.01-157 140 0.65% 7529 34.77% 14264 65.88%
205.01 - 206 76 0.35% 1115 515% 20614 95.20% 155.01 - 156 152 0.70% 7681 35.47% 14124 65.23%
204.01 - 205 81 0.37% 1196 5.52% 20538 94.85% 154.01- 155 127 0.59% 7808 36.06% 13972 64.53%
203.01 - 204 95 0.44% 1291 5.96% 20457 94.48% 153.01- 154 151 0.70% 7959 36.76% 13845 63.94%
202.01 - 203 91 0.42% 1382 6.38% 20362 94.04% 152.01-153 172 0.79% 8131 37.55% 13694 63.24%
201.01 - 202 97 0.45% 1479 6.83% 20271 93.62% 151.01-152 152 0.70% 8283 38.25% 13522 62.45%
200.01 - 201 80 0.37% 1559 7.20% 20174 93.17% 150.01 - 151 164 0.76% 8447 39.01% 13370 61.75%
199.01 - 200 118 0.54% 1677 7.74% 20094 92.80% 149.01- 150 156 0.72% 8603 39.73% 13206 60.99%
198.01 - 199 99 0.46% 1776 8.20% 19976 92.26% 148.01-149 153 0.71% 8756 40.44% 13050 60.27%
197.01- 198 96 0.44% 1872 8.65% 19877 91.80% 147.01-148 153 0.71% 8909 41.14% 12897 59.56 %
196.01 - 197 96 0.44% 1968 9.09% 19781 91.35% 146.01- 147 162 0.75% 9071 41.89% 12744 58.86%
195.01 - 196 127 0.59% 2095 9.68% 19685 90.91% 145.01- 146 159 0.73% 9230 42.63% 12582 58.11%

194.01- 195 113 0.52% 2208 10.20% 19558 90.32% 144.01-145 138 0.64% 9368 43.26% 12423 57.37%
193.01 - 194 109 0.50% 2317 10.70% 19445 89.80% 143.01-144 144 0.67% 9512 43.93% 12285 56.74%
192.01-193 129 0.60% 2446 11.30% 19336 89.30% 142.01-143 143 0.66% 9655 44.59% 12141 56.07 %
191.01-192 120 0.55% 2566 11.85% 19207 88.70% 141.01-142 143 0.66% 9798 45.25% 11998 55.41%
190.01 - 191 122 0.56% 2688 12.41% 19087 88.15%  140.01 - 141 165 0.76% 9963 46.01% 11855 54.75%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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158 0.73%
153 0.71%
163 0.75%
172 0.79%
178 0.82%
162 0.75%
165 0.76%
173 0.80%
137 0.63%
146 0.67%
133 0.61%
147 0.68%
165 0.76%
165 0.76%
154 0.71%
156 0.72%
146 0.67%
134 0.62%
162 0.75%
160 0.74%
134 0.62%
156 0.72%
139 0.64%
161 0.74%
146 0.67%
142 0.66%
180 0.83%
168 0.78%
162 0.75%
159 0.73%
156 0.72%
146 0.67%
170 0.79%
174 0.80%
150 0.69%
157 0.73%
152 0.70%
169 0.78%
169 0.78%
183 0.85%
156 0.72%
171 0.79%
143 0.66%
154 0.71%
162 0.75%
162 0.75%
152 0.70%
142 0.66%
150 0.69%
168 0.78%

N S=P )

10121 46.74%
10274 47.45%
10437 48.20%
10609 49.00%
10787 49.82%
10949 50.57%
11114 51.33%
11287 52.13%
11424 52.76%
11570 53.43%
11703 54.05%
11850 54.73%
12015 55.49%
12180 56.25%
12334 56.96%
12490 57.68%
12636 58.36%
12770 58.98%
12932 59.72%
13092 60.46%
13226 61.08%
13382 61.80%
13521 62.44%
13682 63.19%
13828 63.86%
13970 64.52%
14150 65.35%
14318 66.12%
14480 66.87%
14639 67.61%
14795 68.33%
14941 69.00%
15111 69.79%
15285 70.59%
15435 71.28%
15592 72.01%
15744 72.71%
15913 73.49%
16082 74.27%
16265 75.12%
16421 75.84%
16592 76.63%
16735 77.29%
16889 78.00%
17051 78.75%
17213 79.49%
17365 80.20%
17507 80.85%
17657 81.55%
17825 82.32%
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N
11690

11532
11379
11216
11044
10866
10704
10539
10366
10229
10083
9950
9803
9638
9473
9319
9163
9017
8883
8721
8561
8427
8271
8132
7971
7825
7683
7503
7335
7173
7014
6858
6712
6542
6368
6218
6061
5909
5740
5571
5388
5232
5061
4918
4764
4602
4440
4288
4146
3996

[Epaew
53.99%
53.26%
52.55%
51.80%
51.00%
50.18%
49.43%
48.67%
47.87%
47.24%
46.57%
45.95%
45.27%
44.51%
43.75%
43.04%
42.32%
41.64%
41.02%
40.28%
39.54%
38.92%
38.20%
37.56%
36.81%
36.14%
35.48%
34.65%
33.88%
33.13%
32.39%
31.67%
31.00%
30.21%
29.41%
28.72%
27.99%
27.29%
26.51%
25.73%
24.88%
24.16%
23.37%
22.711%
22.00%
21.25%
20.51%
19.80%
19.15%
18.45%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
152 0.70%
162 0.75%
142 0.66%
142 0.66%
144 0.67%
154 0.71%
146 0.67%
145 0.67%
121 0.56%
125 0.58%
119 0.55%
131 0.60%
121 0.56%
M 0.51%
130 0.60%
17 0.54%
85 0.39%
93 0.43%
83 0.38%
101 0.47%
67 0.31%
71 0.33%
83 0.38%
68 0.31%
54 0.25%
68 0.31%
65 0.30%
51 0.24%
42 0.19%
47 0.22%
56 0.26%
34 0.16%
42 0.19%
36 0.17%
33 0.15%
37 0.17%
34 0.16%
27 0.12%
24 0.1%
36 0.17%

18 0.08%
22 0.10%
25 0.12%
21 0.10%
14 0.06%
28 0.13%
15 0.07%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
12 0.06%
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17977 83.02%
18139 83.77%
18281 84.43%
18423 85.08%
18567 85.75%
18721 86.46%
18867 87.13%
19012 87.80%
19133 88.36%
19258 88.94%
19377 89.49%
19508 90.09%
19629 90.65%
19740 91.17%
19870 91.77%
19987 92.31%
20072 92.70%
20165 93.13%
20248 93.51%
20349 93.98%
20416 94.29%
20487 94.62%
20570 95.00%
20638 95.31%
20692 95.56%
20760 95.88%
20825 96.18%
20876 96.41%
20918 96.61%
20965 96.82%
21021 97.08%
21055 97.24%
21097 97.43%
21133 97.60%
21166 97.75%
21203 97.92%
21237 98.08%
21264 98.20%
21288 98.31%
21324 98.48%
21342 98.56%
21364 98.67%
21389 98.78%
21410 98.88%
21424 98.94%
21452 99.07%
21467 99.14%
21480 99.20%
21493 99.26%
21505 99.32%
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N
3828

3676
3514
3372
3230
3086
2932
2786
2641
2520
2395
2276
2145
2024
1913
1783
1666
1581
1488
1405
1304
1237
1166
1083
1015
961
893
828
77
735
688
632
598
556
520
487
450
416
389
365
329
311
289
264
243
229
201
186
173
160

[Epaew
17.68%
16.98%
16.23%
15.57%
14.92%
14.25%
13.54%
12.87%
12.20%
11.64%
11.06%
10.51%

9.91%
9.35%
8.83%
8.23%
7.69%
7.30%
6.87%
6.49%
6.02%
5.71%
5.38%
5.00%
4.69%
4.44%
4.12%
3.82%
3.59%
3.39%
3.18%
2.92%
2.76%
2.57%
2.40%
2.25%
2.08%
1.92%
1.80%
1.69%
1.52%
1.44%
1.33%
1.22%
1.12%
1.06%
0.93%
0.86%
0.80%
0.74%
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39.01-40 1 0.05% 21516 99.37% 148 0.68%
38.01-39 1 0.05% 21527 99.42% 137 0.63%
37.01-38 8 0.04% 21535 99.46% 126 0.58%
36.01 - 37 12 0.06% 21547 99.51% 118 0.54%
35.01-36 9 0.04% 21556 99.55% 106 0.49%
34.01-35 1 0.05% 21567 99.60% 97 0.45%
33.01-34 7 0.083% 21574 99.64% 86 0.40%
32.01-33 8 0.04% 21582 99.67% 79 0.36%
31.01-32 5 0.02% 21587 99.70% 71 0.33%
30.01- 31 4 0.02% 21591 99.71% 66 0.30%
29.01-30 7 0.03% 21598 99.75% 62 0.29%
28.01-29 2 0.01% 21600 99.76% 55 0.25%
27.01-28 3 0.01% 21603 99.77% 53 0.24%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 21605 99.78% 50 0.23%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 21607 99.79% 48 0.22%
24.01-25 1 0.00% 21608 99.79% 46 0.21%
23.01-24 1 0.00% 21609 99.80% 45 0.21%
22.01-23 3 0.01% 21612 99.81% 44 0.20%
21.01-22 1 0.00% 21613 99.82% 41 0.19%
20.01-21 3 0.01% 21616 99.83% 40 0.18%
19.01-20 2 0.01% 21618 99.84% 37 0.17%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 21618 99.84% 35 0.16%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 21618 99.84% 35 0.16%
16.01-17 2 0.01% 21620 99.85% 35 0.16%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 21620 99.85% 33 0.15%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 21620 99.85% 33 0.15%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 21620 99.85% 33 0.15%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 21620 99.85% 33 0.15%
11.01-12 1 0.00% 21621 99.85% 33 0.15%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 21621 99.85% 32 0.15%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 21621 99.85% 32 0.15%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 21621 99.85% 32 0.15%

7.01-8 2 0.01% 21623 99.86% 32 0.15%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 21623 99.86% 30 0.14%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 21623 99.86% 30 0.14%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 21623 99.86% 30 0.14%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 21623 99.86% 30 0.14%

2.01-3 1 0.00% 21624 99.87% 30 0.14%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 21624 99.87% 29 0.13%

0.00-1 29 0.13% 21653  100.00% 29 0.13%
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